Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

Marka

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

208,95 USD

4.410,00 TL

4.462,50 TL

6.825,00 TL

177,45 USD



